
Argusdag 3 km
Máximapark Utrecht 5.11.2023

ARGUS

Alex BUURLAGE
ARGUS
Omloop : 3 km
Afstand : 3200m
Tijd : 0:22:04 (6'54"/km)

5/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maarten DE VRIES 0:16:35
2. Henk SNIJDERS 0:18:59
3. Manon MENSINK 0:19:47

1. 91 00:02:15 237m 9'30"/km
2. 92 00:01:10 00:03:25 136m 8'35"/km
3. 93 00:01:36 00:05:01 152m 10'32"/km
4. 94 00:02:29 00:07:30 283m 8'47"/km
5. 95 00:03:18 00:10:48 345m 9'34"/km
6. 96 00:03:34 00:14:22 258m 13'49"/km
7. 97 00:01:23 00:15:45 139m 9'57"/km
8. 98 00:01:13 00:16:58 114m 10'40"/km
9. 99 00:00:49 00:17:47 55m 14'51"/km

10. 100 00:00:46 00:18:33 72m 10'39"/km
11. 101 00:00:31 00:19:04 63m 8'12"/km
12. 102 00:02:04 00:21:08 182m 11'21"/km
13. 999 00:00:56 00:22:04 174m 5'22"/km
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